RECORDS MASTERS WOMEN 65

60m (i)
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
60mH
80mH

HJ

HJ (i)
U

U (i)
TJ

TJ (i)
DT
T
SP
SP (i)
PV
PV(i)
Pent
Pent (i) 60m
Hept

Teresa Eades
Christine Clements
Christine Clements
Maureen Farmer
Maureen Farmer
Maureen Farmer
Maureen Farmer
Kay Koppel

Kay Koppel

Christine Clements
Christine Clements
Christine Clements
Teresa May
Teresa Eades
Teresa May

Kay Koppel
Christine Clements
Kay Koppel

Kay Koppel
Christine Clements
Teresa May

Kay Koppel

Kay Koppel

Kay Koppel

9.94
17.3
36.91
98.9
3:37.6
7:20.74
15:40.3
13.8
18.9

1.15
1.17
3.23
3.41
7.36
7.81
20.24
17.94
7.60
7.33
1.10
2.20
3582
3392
4516

RECORDS MASTERS WOMEN 70

H)
L
DT
HT
T
SP

Christine Clements
Christine Clements
Christine Clements
Christine Clements
Christine Clements
Christine Clements

1.10
2.87
14.27
14.94
13.56
5.61

Lee Valley
Tonbridge
Dartford
Eltham
Dartford
Ashford
Ashford
Eton

Eton

Dartford
Lee Valley
Ashford
Lee Valley
Bromley
Lee Valley
Copthall
Ashford
Eton

Eton
Bromley
Lee Valley
Solihull
Eton
Sheffield

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

18.02.24
25.05.18
20.06.18
28.04.14
18.07.14
01.09.13
07.07.14
18.11.01
15.09.01

02.07.18
23.02.20
14.05.18
18.02.24
17.05.24
17.02.24
27.07.02
30.09.18
23.06.01
18.11.01
15.06.18
18.02.24
11.08.01
18.11.01
08/09.09.01

28.07.23
26.05.23
28.07.23
26.05.23
23.06.23
23.06.23
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